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BUILDINGS AND DESTINATIONS
Administration Building ................... 109
Admissions Office ............................ 110
Alumni House................................... 122
Ann Peppers Hall .............................. 132
Appleton Hall ................................... 234
Armacost Library .............................. 221
Art Studio ......................................... 130
Baseball Stadium ............................. 305
Bookstore ......................................... 222
Brown Amphitheater ......................233A
Bulldog Café .................................... 221
Campus Events Office ...................... 222
Casa Loma Room ............................. 213
Chapel Annex ................................... 229
Chaplain’s Office .............................. 210
Copy Center ..................................... 225
Currier Gymnasium .......................... 114
Development Office ......................... 109

Duke Hall ......................................... 104
Energy Center .................................. 220
Facilities Management ..................... 228
Farquhar Fields ................................. 307
Farquhar Utility Building .................. 310
Field House ...................................... 303
Financial Aid Office .......................... 110
Fine Arts ........................................... 211
Fitness Center .................................. 309
Frederick Loewe Performance Hall  ...... 209
Frederick Loewe Theatre ................... 108
Gannett Center ................................ 113
Gallery ............................................. 103
Greek Theatre ................................... 112
Gregory Hall ..................................... 231
Hall of Letters ................................... 111
Hedco Hall........................................ 230
Hentschke Hall ................................. 106
Hornby Hall ...................................... 105

Human Resources Office .................. 221
Hunsaker University Center  ..... 222–223
Irvine Commons ............................... 223
Johnston Center ....................... 206–207
Jones Computer Center .................... 221
Larsen Hall ....................................... 102
Lewis Hall......................................... 233
Memorial Chapel.............................. 210
Office Services .................................. 214
Orton Center .................................... 225
Plaza Café ........................................ 223 
Post Office ........................................ 222
President’s Office ............................. 109
Public Safety Office .......................... 110
Quad ................................................ 212
“R” Field .......................................... 304
Redlands Symphony ......................... 208
Registrar .......................................... 109
School of Business ........................... 105

School of Education ......................... 214
Softball Field .................................... 115
Student Accounts ............................. 109
Student Development Center ........... 221
Student Health Center ...................... 208
Student Life Office ........................... 222
Ted Runner Stadium ......................... 302
Theatre Arts Building ........................ 108
Thompson Aquatic Center ................ 301
Ticket Booth ..................................... 308
Truesdail Speech Center ................... 107
University Club ................................. 223
University Communications ............. 109
University Hall .................................. 214
Verdieck Tennis Courts ..................... 121
Wallichs Theatre ............................... 108
Watchorn Hall .................................. 209
Willis Center ..................................... 110

RESIDENTIAL
Anderson Hall .................................. 203
Bekins Hall ....................................... 206
Bekins-Holt Hall ............................... 207
Brockton Apartments ....................... 311
California-Founders Hall ................... 217
Central Avenue Apartments ............. 129
Cortner Hall ...................................... 216
East Hall ........................................... 227
Fairmont Hall ................................... 204
Grossmont Hall ................................ 205
Grove Apartments ............................ 128
Melrose Hall ..................................... 215
Merriam Hall .................................... 219
North Hall ........................................ 218
Williams Hall .................................... 226

ORGANIZATIONAL/GREEK HOUSES
Alpha Gamma Nu ............................ 124
Alpha Sigma Pi ................................. 119
Alpha Theta Phi ................................ 127
Alpha Xi Omicron (Billings House) ... 101
Beta Lambda .................................... 120
Chi Rho Psi (Merit House) ................ 202
Chi Sigma Chi................................... 126
Delta Kappa Psi ................................ 116
Kappa Pi Zeta House ........................ 118
Haven House .................................... 236
Kappa Sigma Sigma ......................... 125
Phi Mu Alpha ................................... 118
Pi Chi ............................................... 123
RYG (Harrison House)....................... 201
Sigma Kappa Alpha .......................... 306 
WRW ................................................ 118

Campus Map
NUMERICAL LISTING
Alpha Xi Omicron (Billings House) ... 101
Larsen Hall ....................................... 102
Gallery ............................................. 103
Duke Hall ......................................... 104
Hornby Hall (School of Business) ...... 105
Hentschke Hall ................................. 106
Truesdail Speech Center ................... 107
Theatre Arts Building ........................ 108
Administration Building ................... 109
Willis Center ..................................... 110
Hall of Letters ................................... 111
Greek Theatre ................................... 112
Gannett Center ................................ 113
Currier Gymnasium .......................... 114
Bulldog Softball Stadium.................. 115
Delta Kappa Psi House ..................... 116
Sylvan Triplex (Kappa Pi Zeta, WRW,
    Phi Mu Alpha) .............................. 118
Alpha Sigma Pi House ...................... 119
Beta Lambda House ......................... 120
Verdieck Tennis Courts ..................... 121
Alumni House................................... 122
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Alpha Gamma Nu House.................. 124
Kappa Sigma Sigma House .............. 125
Chi Sigma Chi House ........................ 126
Alpha Theta Phi House ..................... 127
Grove Apartments ............................ 128
Central Avenue Apartments ............. 129
Art Studio ......................................... 130
LaFourcade Community Garden ......  131
Ann Peppers Hall .............................. 132
RYG (Harrison House)....................... 201
Chi Rho Psi (Merit House) ................ 202
Anderson Hall .................................. 203
Fairmont Hall ................................... 204
Grossmont Hall ................................ 205
Bekins Hall ....................................... 206
Bekins-Holt Hall ............................... 207
Student Health Center ...................... 208
Watchorn Hall .................................. 209
Memorial Chapel.............................. 210
Fine Arts ........................................... 211
Quad ................................................ 212
Casa Loma Room ............................. 213
University Hall
    (School of Education) ................... 214
Melrose Hall ..................................... 215
Cortner Hall ...................................... 216
California-Founders Hall ................... 217
North Hall ........................................ 218
Merriam Hall .................................... 219
Energy Center .................................. 220
Armacost Library .............................. 221
Hunsaker University Center .....  222–223
Orton Center .................................... 225
Williams Hall .................................... 226
East Hall ........................................... 227
Facilities Management ..................... 228
Chapel Annex ................................... 229
Hedco Hall........................................ 230
Gregory Hall ..................................... 231
Labyrinth .......................................... 232
Lewis Hall......................................... 233
Brown Amphitheater ......................233A
Appleton Hall ................................... 234
Fire Ring ........................................... 235
Haven House .................................... 236
Thompson Aquatic Center ................ 301
Ted Runner Stadium ......................... 302
Field House ...................................... 303
“R” Field .......................................... 304
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